—FPORPRSsS CC HE

STUTTGART AUTO PTE LTD

27A TANJONG PENJURU, SINGAPORE 609042

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

(&) ELROKARS GROUP

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD NAME : Mr Tan Choon Heng WP 39517
5 Maxwell Road ADDRESS : 25A Kee Choe Avenue EXCESS :
#17-00 Tower Block Singapore 348970 DATE: 13.11.2018
MND Complex, Singapore 069110
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL:
FAX :
VEH NO: SLU989U DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON : EVA 63310683
CHASSIS NO : WP0ZZ2799Z)5100748 MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : TP
MODEL : 911 Carrera DATE REG.: 29.12.2017  |POLICY NO. ;
NATURE OF WORKS
s/NO Parts Description
Qry REVISED PRICES
1 |RH FRONT FENDER 1 | P991-503-032-00-GRV $ 1,026.50
2 |RH FRONT FENDER BRACKET 1 || P991-503-555-00- $ 24.10
3 |RH FRONT FENDER SUPPORT 1 | P991-503-558-00- $ 23.20
4 |RH FRONT FENDER STRUT 1 | | P991-503-441-01- S 34.90
5 |NUT 4 P993-076-066-09- S 4.80
6 |OVAL-HEAD SCREW 4 PN -910-423-01- S 5.20
7 |RH FRONT FENDER BRACKET {A-PILLAR) 1 P991-502-348-00-GRV S 39.90
8 |FUEL COVER 1 P991-503-034-00-GRV S 124.20
9 |FUELCUP 1 P991-504-142-03- S 143.00
10 [FUEL FLAP ACTUATOR 1 | P991-504-414-03- S 128.70
11 |RH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (FRT) 1 | P991-504-502-05- S 263.10
12 |RH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (RR) 1 | P991-504-504-00- S 305.00
13 |INNER SHIELD SCREW 2 | P9A7-007-517-00- $ 1.60
14 |INNER SHIELD SPEED NUT 5 | P999-507-309-02- $ 10.50
15 |A-PILLAR TRIM COVER 1 | P991-555-748-00-1E0 $ 17.60
16 |RH FRONT FENDER INNER TRIM COVER 1 P991-504-642-00-1E0 S 49.70
17 |TRIM COVER RIVET 3 P999-591-712-40- $ 3.60
18 |FRONT BUMPER 1 P991-505-013-51- $ 1,932.20
19 |FRONT BUMPER SPOILER 1 l P991-505-525-03-0K1 $ 385.10
20 [FRONT BUMPER SPOILER LIP 1 | P991-505-557-04-0K1 $ 412.70
21 |SPOILER LIP RIVET 5 ; P999-591-941-40- $ 10.50
22 [SPOILER LIP SCREW 4 . P9A7-007-517-00- $ 3.20
23 |SENSOR PARKASSIST (INNER) 1 | P5Q0-919-275-B -G2X $ 227.60
24 |SENSOR PARKASSIST (OUTER) 1 | P5Q0-919-275-C -G2X S 227.60
25 |SENSOR GASKET 2 : P5Q0-919-133- -9B9 $ 5.00
26 |OVAL-HEAD SCREW 5 P999-919-246-01- S 78.50
27 |BUMPER U-CLAMP 2 P999-507-696-00- S 2.40
28 |BUMPER SPEED NUT 4 | P999-507-309-02- $ 8.40
29 |BUMPER CLIPS 2 | P997-505-719-00- S 65.40
30 [BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH i | P991-505-536-01- $ 39.60
31 |[BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 1 P991-505-535-01- $ 39.60
32 |BUMPER NOZZLE HOLDER LH 1 | P991-505-761-02- S 53.00
33 |BUMPER NOZZLE HOLDER RH 1 | P991-505-762-02- S 53.00
34 |FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CENTER 1 | P991-505-569-04-0OK1 S 227.00
35 |RH COOLING AIR DUCT 1 P991-505-568-01-0OK1 S 515.50
36 [FRONT BUMPER RETAINING FRAME RH 1 | P991-505-564-04-0K1 S 199.80

Page 1 0of 5




37 |FRONT BUMPER SIDE TRIM COVER RH 1 P991-505-766-03-0K1 $ 80.30
38 |FRONT BUMPER LOWER CARRIER 1 P991-505-531-05- $ 435.40
39 [FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 P991-505-121-04- $ 1,176.10
40 |CARRIER NUT 6 | PN -106-092-04- $ 4.20
41 |REINFORCEMENT SEAL 2 || P991-505-771-00- $ 13,60
42 |REINFORCEMENT SCREW 6 i P900-378-351-01- $ 25.20
43 |[FRONT BUMPER INSERT 1 P991-505-787-01- $ 147.90
44 |BONNET 1 P991-511-011-04-GRV $ 2,103.20
45 [BONNET HINGE LH 1 P991-511-151-03- $ 135.20
46 |BONNET HINGE RH 1 P991-511-152-03- $ 135.20
47 |RH DOOR 1 P9P1-831-052-B -GRV $ 2,236.50
48 |REAR WINDSCREEN il P991-545-911-01- $ 1,539.70
49 |FRONT WINDSCREEN 1 P9P1-845-011-A - $ 1,969.60
50 [RAIN SENSOR ADHESIVE FILM g P9A7-955-609-00- $ 63.60
51 |WIPER TRIM COVER i P991-555-563-07-1E0 $ 158.00
52 [BATTERY TOP COVER 1 P991-555-367-07-1E0 $ 323.40
53 |[FENDER TRIM COVER RH 1 i P991-555-466-03-1EQ $ 184.60
54 |CLIPS 4 | P999-507-047-01- $ 4.80
55 | WARNING TRIANGLE SUPPORT LH 1 P991-551-801-00-1E0 $ 16.40
56 | WARNING TRIANGLE SUPPORT RH 1 | P991-551-802-00-1E0 $ 16.40
57 |RH SCUFF PLATE BLACK (CARRERA) 1 i P991-555-304-20-1E0 $ 419.10
58 |CONDENSER RH 1 i P9P1-820-411- - $ 695.30
59 |CONDENSER PRESSURE LINE CENTER UPPER 1 | P991-573-105-06- $ 611.40
60 |CONDENSER PRESSURE LINE CENTER LOWER 1 | P991-573-103-06- $ 611.40
61 |CONDENSER O-RING 3 P999-707-557-41- $ 15.30
62 |CONDENSER PRESSURE LINE SCREW 4 PN -104-144-02- $ 11,20
63 |RH AIR GUIDE 1 P991-575-322-02-OK1 $ 263.10
64 |CONDENSER BOLT 2 P999-919-133-09- $ 3.60
65 |PRESSURE LINE HOLDER 1 | P991-573-841-00- $ 13.90
66 |CONDENSER SEALING FRAME 1 ' P9P1-820-860- - $ 75.60
67 |AIR CON PRESSURE LINE UPPER RH (FENDER) 1 P991-573-108-03- $ 564.40
68 |HEX-HD BOLT 1 P900-075-340-01- $ 6.40
69 |PAN-HEAD SCREW 2 PN -104-144-02- $ 5.60
70 |o-RING 1 P999-707-557-41- $ 5.10
71 [0-RING 1 | P999-707-556-41- $ 5,10
72 |0-RING 1 P999-707-660-40- $ 10.20
73 |AIR CON LINE SUPPORT 1 P971-260-197- - $ 12.50
74 |AIR CON PRESSURE LINE LOWER RH (FENDER) 1 P991-573-094-05- $ 193.50
75 |RADIATOR RH 1 P9P1-121-252- - $ 1,664.50
76 |RADIATOR O RING 1 P996-106-801-05- $ 10.70
77 |RADIATOR SPRING 1 P997-106-802-00- $ 5,90
78 |RADIATOR STOPPER 1 | P991-106-546-01- $ 49.10
79 [RADIATOR FAN 1 P9P1-959-455-BY- $ 812.10
80 |RADIATOR FAN BRACKET 1 P9P1-121-384- - $ 466.60
81 |RADIATOR FAN AIR GUIDE 1 P9P1-121-334- - $ 220.40
82 |RADIATOR BREATHER LINE UPPER 1 P9P1-121-466- - $ 85.20
83 |RADIATOR SEAL 3 | P9P1-121-228- - $ 13.80
84 |RADIATOR HOSE SHORT 1 | P9P1-121-612- - $ 134,50
85 |RADIATOR HOSE LONG 1 | P9P1-121-624- - $ 111.10
86 |HOSE CLAMP, 32 - 50 2 ' P999-512-499-00- $ 38.00
87 |RADIATOR HOSE O RING 2 P996-106-801-02- $ 21.40
88 |FAN BRACKET BOLT SHORT 2 PN -019-530-7 - $ 4.40

FAN BRACKET CLIP 2 P991-106-355-03- $ 7.00

89

Page 2 of 5




90 |FAN BRACKET BOLT LONG 1 PN -105-728-02- 5 5.20
91 |FAN BRACKET SPACER SLEEVE 1 P991-106-255-02- $ 7.80

92 |FAN BRACKET SPEED NUT 3 P999-591-869-03- $ 15.30
93 |FAN AIR GUIDE SPEED NUT 1 P999-507-759-01- $ 1.20
94 |AIR GUIDE HOLDER 1 POP1-121-724- - $ 7.10
95 |FAN BRACKET SCREW 4 P999-919-258-01- $ 5.60
96 |FAN BRACKET SUPPORT 4 P9P1-121-241- - $ 34.80
97 [RUBBER MOUNTING 4 P991-106-331-01- $ 31.20
98 |NUT 3 P999-076-066-09- S 3.60
99 |[FAN RUBBER MOUNTING 6 P991-624-173-00- $ 60.60
100 [SPACER SLEEVE 3 P991-624-175-03- $ 27.60
101 [FAN BRACKET SUPPORT LOWER 1 P992-121-277- - S 7.40
102 [SPEED NUT il P999-591-499-03- S 1.20
103 |SCREW 2 P999-919-306-01- $ 5.40
104 |CAP 1 P9P1-121-299- - $ 5.80
105 |EXPANSION RIVET 5 P999-591-525-40- S 6.00
106 [ANTIFREEZE FOR COOLANT 6 | PSAL-043-301-48- $ 113.40
107 [FRONT BUMPER WIRING HARNESS RH 1 | P9P1-972-156-C - $ 212.10
108 [NOZZLE LONG HOSE 1 P991-628-365-02- $ 58.60
109 |NOZZLE RH 1 | P997-628-163-01- $ 165.60
110 [NOZZLE HEAD 1 | P997-628-263-00- $ 39.80
111 [HEADLAMP RH 1 | P991-631-214-02- $ 3,210.00
112 [HEADLAMP CAP 1 | P991-631-342-01- S 36.80
113 [CAP SCREW 4 P991-631-377-00- S 18.80
114 |DAY LIGHT CONTROL UNIT 1 P7PP-941-597-B - $ 149.10
115 |RANGE CONTROL UNIT 1 P991-618-327-32- $ 1,367.90
116 [BULB D35 1 P999-631-070-90- $ 483.20
117 [CONTROL UNIT HEADLAMP 1 P991-618-323-03- S 1,545.40
118 |INDICATOR LIGHT (RH}) 1 P991-631-256-06- S 125.40
119 |RETAINING BAR 1 P991-631-204-00- N/N $ 44.50
120 |OVAL-HEAD SCREW 8 P999-919-159-09- N/N $ 9.60
121 |ADDITIONAL HEADLAMP SCREW 3 P999-919-246-01- $ 47.10
122 |ADDITIONAL HEADLAMP MODULE 1 P9P1-953-249-A - $ 164.10
123 |ADDITIONAL HEADLAMP 1 P991-631-160-03- $ 782,50
124 |LOCK NUT 2 P991-631-371-01- $ 13.80
125 |HEADLAMP CABLE 1 | P991-631-323-00- S 38.60
126 |FRONT BUMPER ANTENNA 2 | P971-035-510-D - $ 415.60
127 |ALLOY WHEEL FRONT 1 P991-362-710-00-88Z $ 3,800.10
128 |ALLOY WHEEL REAR 1 P991-362-760-00-88Z $ 4,323.30
129 |[CONTROL ARM 1 P991-341-043-04- $ 734.90
130 |WISHBONE 1 | P991-341-053-01- $ 1,049.90
131 |SUB-FRAME BOLT M 12 X 1.5 X 90 1 ! P999-072-852-01- $ 7.40
132 [SUB-FRAME LOCKING NUT 1 P999-084-445-01- $ 5.10
133 |CONTROL ARM BOLT M 12 X 1.5 X 105 1 P999-072-864-01- $ 11.50
134 |WISHBONE BOLT AM 14 X 1.5 X 92 1 P999-072-892-01- S 13.80
135 |[WISHBONE NUT (ACO5) M 12 X 1.5 1 P999-084-443-09- $ 5.10
136 |CONTROLARM NUTM 14X 1.5 2 P900-380-012-01- S 9.60
137 [WHEEL CARRIER 1 P991-341-158-05- $ 2,123.80
138 [BOLT 1 P999-072-851-01- S 6.60
139 |LOCKING NUT, M12 (AEO1), (WA18) & {ACOS) 1 P999-084-445-01- $ 5.10
140 [TENSION BOLT 1 : P9P1-407-123- - S 516.70
141 [SPEED SENSOR SCREW 1 : ' P900-067-117-04- $ 5.10
142 [ANGULAR CONTACT BEARING 1 | P9P1-407-621- - $ 263.30

Page 3 of 5




143 |FRT WHEEL HUB BEARING LID 1 | P986-331-661-20- s 49.60
144 [LID COVERBOLT-M8X 3 4 | P999-217-042-04- $ 20.40
145 |WHEEL HUB, 997 1 | P991-341-605-03- $ 627.10
146 |WHEEL HUB NUT 1 ' PWHT-007-021- - $ 18.00
147 |FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER 1 ' P991-343-045-33- $ 1,304.10
148 | SHOCK ABSORBER BEARING 1 P991-343-501-03- $ 150.50
149 |SUPPORTING MOUNT 1 P991-343-015-02- $ 461.60
150 [MOUNTING HEXAGON NUT {(M8) 3 PPAF-003-923- - $ 6.00
151 |HEXAGON NUT CENTER 1 PPAF-008-550-00- $ 2.90
152 |STABILISER LINKAGE 1 P991-343-070-02- S 178.50
153 |LINKAGE NUT, M10 (AEO1) & (WF71) 2 P999-084-123-09- $ 13.80
154 |LOCKING NUT 2 P999-084-445-01- $ 10.20
155 |REAR BUMPER 1 P991-505-022-32- S 2,235.40
156 [BLIND RIVET 2 P999-190-191-30- S 10.40
157 [LOGO "PORSCHE" GALVANO SILVER 1 P991-559-235-00- $ 191.10
158 |LOGO "911" GALVANO SILVER 1 P991-559-231-01- S 124.00
159 |STONEGUARD FILM (RH) 1 P991-504-836-02- S 103.10
160 |[BONNET EMBLEM ADHESIVE FILM 1 P999-911-756-41- S 2.20
161 |ACTIVATOR 1 P000-043-305-31- $ 173.00
162 |ADHESIVE 1 P000-043-305-41- $ 411.60
163 [SIDE MEMBER LOWER BRACKET 1 P991-501-671-00-GRV $ 43.20
164 |SIDE MEMBER RH 1 P991-501-914-01-GRV $ 2,230.00
165 |P000-043-206-30-/ADHESIVE 1 P000-043-305-41- $ 411.60
166 |BLIND RIVET 6 P999-190-230-01- $ 33.00
167 |FUEL STICKER 1 P991-006-117-00- $ 21.10
0 0 $ -
0 ! 0 $ -
0 : 0 $ .
|
TOTAL PARTS $ 55,609.80
LESS 10% $ 5,560.98
TOTAL PARTS COST 50,048.82
Lahour Description
1 |TO REMOVE / REPLACE BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, RH FRONT FENDER, RH SIDE MEMBER BRACKET $ 15,600.00
RH DOOR & TO REPAIR RH A-PILLAR AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT,
2 |TO REMOQVE / REPLACE REAR BUMPER & TO REPAIR RH REAR FENDER $ 7,800.00
AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT,
3 |TO RESPRAY BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, RH FRONT FENDER, RH SIDE MEMBER BRACKET . $ 7,000.00
RH DOOR & RH A-PILLAR,
4 |TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER & RH REAR FENDER. S 2,600.00
5 |TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING AREAS, $ 250.00
6 |TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION, $ 250.00
7 |TO REMOVE & REPLACE RADIATOR, CONDENSER AND RADIATOR FAN ASSY. NETT $ 2,340.00
8 |TO TOP-UP GAS, CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST & PERFORM LEAK TEST ON THE COOLING SYSTEM, NETT $ 500.00

Page 4 of 5




9 |TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE RH FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE. NETT $ 2,340.00
10 |TO SUPPLY 2 PC TYRE, RH FRT 245/35 ZR20 & RH REAR 305/30 ZR20 $ 1,960.00
11 |[TO MOUNT 2 PC SPORT RIM AND CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING. NETT $ 240.00
12 [TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY & CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT, NETT $ 680.00
13 |TO TRANSFER THE DOOR MECHANISM. NETT $ 780.00
14 |TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE THE OF RH A-PILLAR, NETT $ 560.00
15 [TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS. NETT $ 195,00
16 |TO SUPPLY SOLAR FLIM ON THE FRONT & REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. NETT $ 600.00
17 |TO SUPPLY 1 PC BONNET CHASSIS STICKER NETT $ 150,00
18 |TO APPLY SPECIAL COATING. NETT TBA
19 |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. $ 250.00
20 |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. NETT $ 600.00
21 |TO TOW THE VEHICLE FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE TO THE WORKSHOP. NETT $ 300.00
22 [SUNDRIES. NETT $ 50.00

TOTAL LABOUR $ S 45,045.00
TOTAL PARTS $ $ 50,048.82
TOTAL $ $ 95,093.82
LESS EXCESS $ $ -
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS $

GST 7% $ $ -
GRAND TOTAL S $ -

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE
BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING,YOU WILL
BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT.

TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A

QUOTATION FEE OF $400.00 WILL BE APPLY AS ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED
IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

Page 5 of 5




